
INSTITUTIONAL ALMANAC 

Academic Year 2023-2024 

Semesters I / III/ V 

MONTH DETAILS 

 

JULY 

 

1. 18.07.2023 (Tuesday): Commencement of classes for II, III Year 

2. 29.07.2023 (Saturday): Muharram 

3. 31.07.2023 (Monday): Induction Program – Orientation to 

Parents and students of I year 

 

 

AUGUST 

 

 

1. 1.08.2023 (Tuesday): Commencement of classes for I Year 

2. 12.08.2023 (Saturday): Freshers Party 

3. 15.08.2023 (Tuesday): Independence Day 

4. 22.08.2023 (Tuesday): Foundation Day of Villa Marie Education 

Society 

5. 25.08.2023 (Friday): Varalakshmi Vratam 

6. 31.08.2023 Thursday: Raksha Bandhan 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 

 

 

1. 1.09.2023 – 8.09.2023: Unit Test – I (Only Optional Subjects & 

languages)  

2. 5.09.2023 (Tuesday): Teachers Day 

3. 7.09.2023 (Thursday): Janmashtami 

4. 15.09.2023 and 16.09.2023 (Friday & Saturday):  Internal 

Assessment – I  

5. 18.09.2023 (Monday): Ganesh Chaturthi 

7. 19.09.2023 (Tuesday): Birthday Celebrations of Dr. Philomena, 

Founder, Director, Correspondent Villa Marie Education Society 

6. 28.09.2023 (Thursday): Ganesh Immersion,  

                                        Milad un Nabi    

 



 

 

 

OCTOBER 

 

 

1. 2.10.2023 (Monday): Gandhi Jayanthi 

2. 9.10.2023 to 13.10.2023: Unit Test - II (Only Optional Subjects 

& languages) 

3. 14.10.2023 (Saturday): Bathukamma Starting Day 

4. 21.10.23 (Saturday) to 28.10.2023 (Saturday): Dassera Vacation 

National & International Tours 

5. 30.10.2023 (Monday): Reopen of the Degree College      

 

NOVEMBER 

 

 

1. 10.11.2023 (Friday): Completion of Syllabus 

2. 11.11.2022 (Saturday) to 13.11.2023 (Monday): Diwali Holidays 

3. 14.11.2023 (Tuesday) and 15.11.2023 (Wednesday): Internal 

Assessment – II      and Submission of Assignments 

4. From 16.11.2023 (Thursday) to 25.11.2023 (Saturday): Revision 

of Syllabus and Pre-Final Examinations 

5. 25.11.2023 (Saturday): Last Date of Instruction for Semesters I, 

III and V 

6. 26.11.2023 to 30.11.2023: Practical Exams 

7. 27.11.2023 (Monday): Guru Nanak Jayanthi 

 

DECEMBER 

 

 

1. 1.12.2023 to 31.12.2023: Commencement of Theory 

Examinations 

2. 25.12.2022 (Monday): Christmas 

3. 26.12.2023 (Tuesday): Following Day of Christmas  

/ Boxing Day                                                      

 

 


